Part#: FBMJ4516HS111-TV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FERRITE BEAD 110 OHM 1806 1LN In Stock: 969812
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV320M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 510V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 979
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV510M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 820V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 772
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV420M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 680V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 1275
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV175M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 270V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 2130
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV550M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 910V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 1173
RFQ
Part#: FBMJ4516HS720NTV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FERRITE BEAD 72 OHM 1806 1LN In Stock: 792185
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV460M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 750V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 1004
RFQ
Part#: FBMJ4516HS111-T Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FERRITE BEAD 110 OHM 1806 1LN In Stock: 1963827
RFQ
Part#: FBMJ4516HM900-TV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FERRITE BEAD 90 OHM 1806 1LN In Stock: 1052537
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV300M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 470V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 1057
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV140M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 220V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 1291
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV115M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 180V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 1479
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV440M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 715V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 892
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV130M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 205V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 1603
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV275M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 430V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 960
RFQ
Part#: FBMJ4516HS720NT Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FERRITE BEAD 72 OHM 1806 1LN In Stock: 1448743
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV150M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 240V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 1401
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV385M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 620V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 835
RFQ
Part#: FBMOV250M Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: VARISTOR 390V 40KA CYLINDER In Stock: 1041
RFQ
TE Connectivity Raychem Circuit Protection / Litte
FBMOV230M
Wickmann / Littelfuse FBMOV230M
FBMOV230M
Part Number FBMOV230M
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description VARISTOR 360V 40KA CYLINDER
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1725 pcs
Product Photo FBMOV230M.jpg
Category Circuit Protection
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 360V
Varistor Voltage (Min) 324V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 396V
Series FBMOV
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Axial Cylinder
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Screw Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Maximum DC Volts 300V
Maximum AC Volts 230V
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Thermally Protected
Energy 600J
Detailed Description 360V 40kA Varistor 1 Circuit Screw Mount Axial Cylinder
Current - Surge 40kA
Capacitance @ Frequency 3000pF @ 1MHz
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Hamlin / Littelfuse series electronic components. We have 1725 pieces of Hamlin / Littelfuse FBMOV230M in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for FBMOV230M
FBMOV230M Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FBMOV230M with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
FBMOV230M Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Hamlin / Littelfuse Hong Kong
VARISTOR 360V 40KA CYLINDER DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
FBMOV Varistor Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com